LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/20/26
Small Cylinder Track Head (STRB30)
Fixed Output LED Track Light Fixture

Page 2/4 Rev. 05/20/26
SPEC.0000.A.MMYY
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE - TRACK HEAD
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    STRB30    LED    20L    27    120    DIM    40    80CRI    BLK
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Beam Angle Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI Finish
STRB30 - Small
Cylinder Track Head
LED 20L - 2,300lm 27 - 27° Flood 120 - 120V DIM - Leading/
Trailing Edge Down
to 2%
40 - 4000K CCT 80CRI - 80 CRI
90CRI - 90 CRI
BLK - Black
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ORDERING GUIDE - TRACK SYSTEM
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    TR    2    8    B
Prefix # of Circuits Length Color
TR - Track (J-Type) 2 - 2 Circuits
(1 Shared Neutral)
4 - 4ft
8 - 8ft
B - Black
TRACK SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
Description
Fe
ed
 Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Live End - Top-Access End Feed
For direct wiring through ceiling with junction box or end feed in suspension,
cover plate is required over junction box. Accepts 3/8” or 1/2” (trade size)
electrical fittings.
Order Number: 84238
End Feed Kit with Box Cover
For Wiring through junction box. Built-in junction box cover.
Order Number: 84233
Replacement Dead End
Order Number: 84508
Description
No
n-
Fe
ed
 Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Mini Connector
Connects two sections without adding length to track run.
Order Number: 84225
Adjustable Connector
Connects two track sections up to 90° left, right, up or down.
Order Number: 84227
Delivered Lumens1
Lumen Package CRI
4000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy
STRB30
80 2317 117
20
90 2037 102
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS2
Lumen Package Wattage 120V
STRB30 20 0.17
Recommended Lumen Maintenance3
Ambient Temperature Initial4 25K hrs.4 50K hrs.4 75K hrs.5 100K hrs.5
0 C 100% 98% 95% 93% 91%
10 C 100% 98% 95% 93% 91%
20 C 100% 97% 94% 92% 90%
25 C 100% 96% 94% 91% 89%
30 C 100% 96% 93% 90% 88%
35 C 100% 96% 92% 89% 86%
CRI Proration
80 1
90 0.88
1	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
2	 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
3	 Lumen maintenance values at 40C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ testing.
4	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time durations that are within six times the
IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
5	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test